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BOOK ONLINE
Best rate guaranteed
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CAN  YOU  FEEL  THE  MAGIC?
Camping in the Po Delta Park
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A  MAGICAL  ENCOUNTER   WITH THE  SEA  AND  NATURE

	





	





	





	







	





OUR ACCOMMODATIONS

	
WE  CAMPING... experience and nature




	
WE  GLAMPING...camping with Glamour!







BARE  
FEET 
IN
THE
PARK



Imagine a holiday by the sea, in a picturesque landscape, which offers unique emotions and experiences. A holiday of relaxation, wellness and fun, but at the same time of discovery and adventure. All this is Barricata Holiday Village: 5-star resort in the heart of the Natural Park of the Po Delta.

 





SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

EARLY BOOKING SUMMER 2024




view the offer




SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

May Offer
May 09, 2024: the great season of Barricata Holiday Village begins!



From

120€

per living unit    


view the offer




SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

JUNE: SPECIAL OFFER FOR A MINI VACATION and for SAINT ANTHONY'S LONG WEEKEND
Mini stays starting from 2 NIGHTS, from € 140 per accommodation!



From

140€

per living unit    


view the offer




SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

VACANCES D'ÉTÉ 2024 EN ITALIE
Nous vous attendons au Barricata Holiday Village, l'un des plus beaux campings 5 étoiles d'Italie



From

600€

per week        per living unit    


view the offer




SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

OFFER FOR JUNE
Kick off the summer with us!



From

600€

per week        per living unit    


view the offer




SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

Camping Passion
Last Minute deals for 2-NIGHT mini-vacations!



From

54€

per pitch    


view the offer




SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

Bring a friend!
Incredible discounts for you and your friend!



view the offer








SPECIAL OFFERS TO TAKE ADVANTAGE OF
View all offers

View all offers






	
Cancellation and useful infos 





NEWS/EVENTS
 A BIG, NEW SPRAY PARK AT THE POOL!
Are you ready to dive into the ultimate fun?





 TRAVEL DOG, A SPECIAL PROGRAM FOR YOUR DOG ON HOLIDAY!






 SAFARI LOFT and BOUTIQUE
The latest in our glamping range





 A territory to be explored
Blue Flag beaches, lavender fields and the pink oyster at Sacca di Scardovari





 MIAMI RESTYLING
The iconic Miami cottages become even more comfortable!





 BARRICATA DIVING CENTER
proud to make you discover and fall in love with the Po Delta  Natural Park!





 LEARN TO BREATHE UNDER WATER!
A sporty holiday with Barricata Diving Center courses





 Horses, a great passion!
Holiday with your horse: here's the place!





 TENNIS & PADEL ACADEMY
While on vacation in our villages, you can play the sport the sport that is gaining popularity all over the world!





 Horse riding for children
Ride the fun!





 RANCH DEL MARE OPENS NEW INDOOR RIDING ARENA
A great achievement that increases the activity of the renowned equestrian centre





 ISAHOLIDAYS Magazine – 2024










VIEW ALL




	


100%

PET FRIENDLY







BARRICATA 
IS 
MAGIC

	


Have fun, but do not destroy!
A choice made consciously thinking about what you leave behind and who will come next.
discover




	


CAREERS:
join our team











media gallery and press
DOWNLOAD THE
VILLAGE MAP





FLIP THROUGH OUR
MAGAZINE 2024





BENEFITS RESERVED TO CARD HOLDERS
DURING THE HOLIDAY: INFO AND SERVICES

Do you have any questions?

You can find all the answers in the FAQs




REQUEST INFORMATION

Name *





Surname *






E-mail *







Telephone  *





Camping or Village *

Select
Camping
Village






Arrival Date





Departure Date






Number of adults 

Select
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10





Age child 1 

Select
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14





Age child 2 

Select
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14





Age child 3 

Select
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14







Special Requests  *






Mandatory Fields *


I have read the  privacy policy 
*



Sign me up for the Newsletter













JOIN NEWSLETTER


To keep up to date with the latest special offer, flash promotions and all the news for next summer, subscribe to our newsletter!









I have read the  privacy policy 









FOLLOW  US
facebook

instagram

youtube



























Strada del Mare, 74 45018 Porto Tolle (Ro)

Tel. +39 0426389270 -  Fax +39 041 5535928


Privacy & Cookie Policy - Cookie preferences
Whistleblowing



GROUP




I.S.A. S.p.A. - Legal address

Galleria Brancaleon, 2

35137 Padova (Pd)

P.Iva 00086850294
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